
Luxury In
Every Bite

ORDER NOW
+971 50 517 3420



S O U P

B R E A K F A S T

MENU

Vyora Special Breakfast

Classic Breakfast

Omlet

Egg with Sucuk

Kavurma with Egg

Menemen

Foul

Su Boregi

Falafel

Halloumi Cheese

139

49

29

35

43

39

25

29

25

27

Lentil Soup

Chef Special Soup

23

28

Cheese Plate, Menemen/Foul, Lebneh Olive Oil, Humus Olive Oil, 
Turkish Sucuk, Cheese Roll, Egg, Honey Syrup/Honey Comb, 
Chocolate, Cherry Tomato/Cucumber, Tahina/Grapes ,Molassos, 
Strawberry Jam/Butter, Black/Green Olives

Boiled Egg, Three kind of Cheese, Honey with Cream Olives, Cheese 
Roll, Fresh Vegetables, Jam with Butter, Tahina with molasses

Vegetables, Sucuk, Cheese and Mix

Egg, Butter, Sucuk

Eggs with Lamb Kavurma

Eggs, Tomato, Capsicum, Garlic and Spices

Chickpeas, fava beans, herbs, Spices, and onion

Turkish borek with cheese and parsley

Chickpeas, fava beans, herbs, Spices, and onion

Grilled halloumi cheese

All prices are in AED and inclusive of 5% VAT.

Lentil, Onion, Carrot, Lemon Juice



Vyora Mezze Plate

Hummus

Hummus Spicy

Mutabbal

Beetroot Mutabbal

Acili Ezme

Muhammara

Eggplant Salad

Cacik

Yaprak Sarma

70

29

29

27

27

27

29

27

27

30

C O L D  A P E T I Z E R

S A L A D S
Gavurdag Salad

Fatoush Salad

Tabulah Salad

Greek Salad

Rocket Salad

Beetroot Salad

Coban Salad

Quinoa Beetroot Salad

Vyora Special Salad

43

33

33

35

35

37

32

45

45

Hummus, Baba Ghanoush, Beetroot 
Mutabbal, Acili ezme, Cacik, Vine Leaves

All prices are in AED and inclusive of 5% VAT.

Chickpeas, Tahina , Lemon Juice Olive Oil

Hummus, Fava beans, Vegetable spicy sause

Eggplant, Labneh, Tahina Olive Oil, Garlic

Eggplant, beetroot, tahina, garlic, olive oil

Eggplant, Tomato, Red, Pepper, Parsley, Olive 
Oil, Garlic, Lemon Juice

Walnut, Boulgur, Tomato Paste, Pepper Paste, Olive 
Oil, Red Pepper Flakes, Pomegranate Sauce

Tomato, Red Onion, Chili Pepper, Parsley, Mint, Olive 
Oil, Red Pepper Flakes, Pomegranate Sauce

Cucumber, Yogurt, Dry Mint Fresh Mint, Dill, Garlic

Vine leaves, rice, capsicum, onion, pomegranate 
molasses, lemon juice

Tomato, pomegranate seeds, walnut, Cucumber, Onion, 
Parsley, Pomegranate molasses, Olive Oil, Lemon Juice

Tomato, Cucumber, onion, capsicums, radish, Lettuce, 
pomegranate seeds, watercress, mint, fried bread, 
pomegranate molasses, olive oil, lemon juice

Parsley, crushed wheat,Tomato, Onion, Lemon Juice 
olive oil

Feta cheese, thyme, Tomato, Cucumber, Lettuce, 
Onion, Olives, Olive Oil, Lemon Juice, Capsicums

Rocket leaves, feta cheese, pomegranate seeds, Tomato, 
Onion, Olive Oil, Lemon Juice, pomegranate molasses

Beet Root, rocket leaves, feta Cheese, Tomato Olive 
Oil, Lemon Juice,lemon juice

Tomato, Cucumber, Onion, Parsley, Pepper, Olive Oil, 
Lemon Juice

Quinoa, beetroot, feta cheese, olive oil, lemon juice

Goat cheese, Lettuce, Baby Spinach, Lollo rosso, Tomato, 
Dry Grape, Walnut, Pomegranate molasses, Olive Oil, 
lemon juice, pomegranate seeds



H O T  S T A R T E R
Cheese Roll

Chicken Finger

French Fries

Spicy Potato

Hummus with Meat

Hummus With Chicken

Chicken Liver

Fette Humus

Fette Eggplant

Fette Beef

Fette Chicken

Vyora Hot Combo Plate

Calamari Fried

Vyora Dynamite Shrimp

Turkish Rice

Bulgur Rice

Sambousek

25

32

18

29

39

35

38

40

40

49

45

72

45

48

18

18

28

Delicious cheese-filled pastry roll.

Turkish-style crispy chicken strips

Crispy plane potato fries

Potato, coriander, garlic, chili, paste, lemon 
juice, Vegetable)

Hummus topped with savory meat

Hummus topped with savory chicken

Chicken Liver, with Pomegranate, Sauce

Chickpeas, garlic yogurt, fried bread, parsley, 
pomegranate seeds

Eggplant, garlic yogurt, fried bread, parsley, 
pomegranate seeds

Meat, garlic yogurt, fried bread, parsley, 
pomegranate seeds

Chickena, garlic yogurt, fried bread, parsley, 
pomegranate seeds

Fried Kibbeh, Tukey sausage, Cheese Roll, Sambousek Meat,  Sambousek 
Cheese, Chicken Fingers, Potato Wedges with sweet chilli sauce

Crispy fried squid rings

Shrimp, spicy mayonnaise,honey

Bulgur, tomato paste, olive oil, green pepper, garlic

Choice of Meat, Cheese or Vegetable or Mix

All prices are in AED and inclusive of 5% VAT.



Kavurma Chicken

Kavurma Beef

Ali Nazik

Testi Kebab

Guvec Chicken

Guvec Beef

Chicken Schnitzel

Spaghetti Bolognese

Fettchini Alfredo

Penne Arabiata

Penne Pink Sauce

Manti

70

85

85

175

65

75

55

49

49

39

39

55

Chicken, Tomato, capsicum, Onion, 
Garlic, Spices, Rice

Meat, Tomato, capsicum, Onion, Garlic, 
Spices, Rice

Lamb, Eggplant, Yogurt, Tomato, Chili, 
Mix Spice

Lamb cubes, tomato, pearl onion, 
capsicum, spices

Chicken, Eggplant, Tomato, Onion Garlic, 
Pepper Mushroom, Spices

Meat, Eggplant, Tomato, Onion Garlic, 
Pepper Mushroom, Spices

Chiken Breast, French Fries

Spaghettı wıth bolognese sauce

Fettuccine, cream, pepper, salt, mushroom, 
parmesan cheese, garlic, chicken

Penne tomato sauce, garlıc, fresh basıl, 
parmesan cheese

Penne tomato sauce, fresh cream, garlıc, 
fresh basıl, parmesan cheese

Manti, yogurt, Butter, garlic, spices, herbs

All prices are in AED and inclusive of 5% VAT.

M A I N  C O U R S E

G R I L L
Adana Kebab

Urfa Kebab

Lamb Shish

Chicken Shish

Chicken Wings

70

70

78

60

45

Minced Lamb meat, red capsicum, chili powder

Minced Lamb Meat, Spices, Green Pepper, Parsley

Lamb meat cubes, Spices

Chicken Breast, spices

Chicken Wings, Spices



Beyti Kebab

Celtik Kebab

Lamb Chops

Arayes

Family Mix Grill

Mix Grill

Half Chicken Grill

Iskander Kebab

85

70

99

55

275

105

55

75

Lokum Steak

Rib Eye Steak

Cheese Kofta

Saslik

Kafes

Asado

Lokum Burger

Wagyu Burger

Vyora Special Steak

135

155

85

135

290

530

55

75

250

S T E A K

Beef Tenderloin, Sea Salt, Oregano, Demi-Glace Sauce, steamed 
vegetable

Juicy rib eye steak, grilled to perfection.

Minced meat, Cheese, French Fries

Beef tenderloin, Cooking Cream, Oregano ,Soya Sauce, Onion, 
French Fries

Lamb Rack, Sea Salt, Oregano French Fries

Back ribs, Sea Salt, Oregano,spices

Sliced Beef Tenderloin, Caramelized, onion, 
cheddar cheese, lettuce, tomato

Wagyu Meat, Caramelized, onion, 
cheddar cheese, lettuce, tomato

Beef tenderloin, Sea Salt, Oregano, Rocca, Cherry
Tomato, Crispy Bread, Parmesan cheese"

All prices are in AED and inclusive of 5% VAT.

Minced Lamb Meat, bread, Spices, Green 
Pepper, Parsley, Garlic, Labneh

Kofta, tomato sauce, french fries

Lamb Chops, Spice

Bread, Minced meat, parsley, onion, Spices

Mix Kebabs, Lamb Shish, Chicken Shish, 
Lamb Chops, Chicken Wings

Lamb Shish, Chicken Shish, Lamb Chops, 
urfa and adana kebab

Boneless Half Chicken, Spices

Meat kebab, Tomato Sauce, Bread, 
Yogurt, Rice



Sucuk with Cheese Pide

Akkawi

Labneh Zaatar Pide

Zahter Pide

Cheese Pide

Lahmacun

Kusbasili Pide

Mix Pide

Chicken Pizza

Beef Pizza

Vegetables Pizza

Margarita Pizza

Sujok Pizza

40

35

35

30

29

35

45

45

45

49

40

38

45

O V E N

D E S S E R T S
Kunafa

Baklava with Ice Cream

Classic Baklava

Mix Baklava

Sarma

Kunafa Nutella

Kunafa Lotus

Vyora Kunafa Special

36

39

39

46

39

42

42

46

Dough, Mozzarella Cheese, sausage

Creamy Akkawi cheese, a Mediterranean delight

Labneh, zaatar

Zaatar, onion, cherry tomato, thyme leaves

Dough, minced meat, onion, tomato and parsle

Fetta cheese with parsle

Dough, Meat cubes, Tomato,Capsicum, Vegetable

Dough, Minced Meat, Meat Cubes, Egg, Cheese 
Vegetable)

Dough, Tomato Sauce, Chicken, Mozarella Cheese, 
Mushroom

Dough, Tomato Sauce, Beef, Mozarella Cheese, 
Mushroom

Dough, Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella Cheese, Mushroom, 
Corn, Olive, Tomato, Green Capsicum, Red Capsicum

Dough, Tomato Sauce, Mozarella Cheese

Sujok, cheese, capsicum, onion, tomato

All prices are in AED and inclusive of 5% VAT.



All prices are in AED and inclusive of 5% VAT.

Esspresso/ Double Esspresso 

Turkish Coffee

Cappuccino 

Latte

Americano 

Flat White

Picollo

Cortado

Machiato

Spanish Latte

Hot Chocolate

Dark Latte

Affoggato

Ginger Twist

18/22

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

27

30

27

25

25

H O T  B E V E R A G E S  

S P E C I A L I T Y  C O F F E E

Hot And Iced V60

Hot And Iced Chemex

38

38



All prices are in AED and inclusive of 5% VAT.

Iced Americano

Iced Latte

Iced Cappuccino

Iced Spanish Latte

Iced Dark Latte

Iced Chocolate

25

25

25

27

28

28

I C E D  C O F F E E

H O T  T E A  &  I C E  T E A  

Turkish Tea 

Tea Pot

English Breakfast

Green Tea

Jasmine Tea

Earl Grey Tea 

Passionfruit Iced Tea 

Lemon Iced Tea

Peach  Iced Tea 

12

48

19

19

19

19

32

32

32



Passion Fizz

Mango Passion Mojito 

Blackberry Mojito

Lemon and Mint

Orange 

Watermelon 

Pomegrenate

Green Apple

Pineapple

Mango

Vyora Fruity

Vyora Detoxx 

Fresh orange

Fresh watermelon

Fresh pomegrenate

Fresh green apple

Fresh pineapple

Fresh mango 

Strawbery, apple juice lemon juice 

Apple juice , ginger juice , lemon juice , celery, cucumber

35

35

37

39

37

37

35

35

Fresh strawberry, passionfruit, lemon juice

Fresh mango slices, fresh mint, passionfruit

Fresh Blackberry, fresh mint, lemon juice

Fresh lemon juice and mint

29

29

29

29

Vyora Smoothie

Vyora Milkshake

Avocado Smoothie

3 Berry Smoothie 

Mango Smoothie

Lotus Milkshake

Oreo Milkshake

Strawberry Milk Shake

Vanilla Milkshake

F R E S H  &  B L E N D E D
J U I C E S

M O C K T A I L S

S M O O T H I E S  &  S H A K E S

Banana, mixed berries, yogurt

Avocado, honey and milk

Mixed baklava, ice cream, pistachio

Mixed berries and yogurt

Fresh mango slices, yogurt

Lotus syrup, biscuit, milk and vanilla ice cream

Oreo sauce, ice cream, milk

Strawberry ,Milk ,Ice Cream And Fresh Berries ,Strawberry Syrup

Vanilla Ice Cream , Milk , Ice Vanilla Syrup 

All prices are in AED and inclusive of 5% VAT.

39

42

35

37

35

37

37

35

35



Sparkling Water

Still Water

Cola

Cola Diet

Sprite

Fanta

26

21

17

17

17

17

R E F R E S H I N G
D R I N K S

All prices are in AED and inclusive of 5% VAT.

SHOP NO.04
MADINAT BADR ORDER NOW


