# Luxury In Every Bite





ORDER NOW +971 50 517 3420



## MENU

#### SOUP

Lentil Soup Lentil, Onion, Carrot, Lemon Juice	23
Chef Special Soup	28
BREAKFAST	
Vyora Special Breakfast	139
Cheese Plate, Menemen/Foul, Lebneh Olive Oil, Humus Olive Oil, Turkish Sucuk, Cheese Roll, Egg, Honey Syrup/Honey Comb, Chocolate, Cherry Tomato/Cucumber, Tahina/Grapes, Molassos, Strawberry Jam/Butter, Black/Green Olives	
Classic Breakfast	49
Boiled Egg, Three kind of Cheese, Honey with Cream Olives, Cheese Roll, Fresh Vegetables, Jam with Butter, Tahina with molasses	
Omlet	29
Vegetables, Sucuk, Cheese and Mix	
Egg with Sucuk	35
Egg, Butter, Sucuk	
Kavurma with Egg Eggs with Lamb Kavurma	43
Menemen	39
Eggs, Tomato, Capsicum, Garlic and Spices	37
<b>Foul</b> Chickpeas, fava beans, herbs, Spices, and onion	25
C. Davasi	20
Su Boregi Turkish borek with cheese and parsley	29
Falafel	25
Chickpeas, fava beans, herbs, Spices, and onion	23
Halloumi Cheese	27

Grilled halloumi cheese



#### SALADS

Gavurdag Salad Tomato, pomegranate seeds, walnut, Cucumber, Onion, Parsley, Pomegranate molasses, Olive Oil, Lemon Juice	43
Fatoush Salad  Tomato, Cucumber, onion, capsicums, radish, Lettuce, pomegranate seeds, watercress, mint, fried bread, pomegranate molasses, olive oil, lemon juice	33
<b>Tabulah Salad</b> Parsley, crushed wheat, Tomato, Onion, Lemon Juice olive oil	33
Greek Salad Feta cheese, thyme, Tomato, Cucumber, Lettuce, Onion, Olives, Olive Oil, Lemon Juice, Capsicums	35
Rocket Salad Rocket leaves, feta cheese, pomegranate seeds, Tomato, Onion, Olive Oil, Lemon Juice, pomegranate molasses	35
Beetroot Salad Beet Root, rocket leaves, feta Cheese, Tomato Olive Oil, Lemon Juice, lemon juice	37
Coban Salad Tomato, Cucumber, Onion, Parsley, Pepper, Olive Oil, Lemon Juice	32
Quinoa Beetroot Salad Quinoa, beetroot, feta cheese, olive oil, lemon juice	45
Vyora Special Salad Goat cheese, Lettuce, Baby Spinach, Lollo rosso, Tomato, Dry Grape, Walnut, Pomegranate molasses, Olive Oil, lemon juice, pomegranate seeds	45
COLD APETIZER	
COLD APETIZER Vyora Mezze Plate	70
	70
Vyora Mezze Plate Hummus, Baba Ghanoush, Beetroot	70 29
Vyora Mezze Plate Hummus, Baba Ghanoush, Beetroot Mutabbal, Acili ezme, Cacik, Vine Leaves Hummus Chickpeas, Tahina , Lemon Juice Olive Oil Hummus Spicy	
Vyora Mezze Plate  Hummus, Baba Ghanoush, Beetroot  Mutabbal, Acili ezme, Cacik, Vine Leaves  Hummus  Chickpeas, Tahina, Lemon Juice Olive Oil	29
Vyora Mezze Plate  Hummus, Baba Ghanoush, Beetroot Mutabbal, Acili ezme, Cacik, Vine Leaves  Hummus Chickpeas, Tahina , Lemon Juice Olive Oil  Hummus Spicy Hummus, Fava beans, Vegetable spicy sause  Mutabbal	29 29
Vyora Mezze Plate  Hummus, Baba Ghanoush, Beetroot Mutabbal, Acili ezme, Cacik, Vine Leaves  Hummus Chickpeas, Tahina , Lemon Juice Olive Oil  Hummus Spicy Hummus, Fava beans, Vegetable spicy sause  Mutabbal Eggplant, Labneh, Tahina Olive Oil, Garlic  Beetroot Mutabbal	29 29 27
Vyora Mezze Plate  Hummus, Baba Ghanoush, Beetroot Mutabbal, Acili ezme, Cacik, Vine Leaves  Hummus Chickpeas, Tahina, Lemon Juice Olive Oil  Hummus Spicy Hummus, Fava beans, Vegetable spicy sause  Mutabbal Eggplant, Labneh, Tahina Olive Oil, Garlic  Beetroot Mutabbal Eggplant, beetroot, tahina, garlic, olive oil  Acili Ezme Tomato, Red Onion, Chili Pepper, Parsley, Mint, Olive	29 29 27 27
Vyora Mezze Plate  Hummus, Baba Ghanoush, Beetroot Mutabbal, Acili ezme, Cacik, Vine Leaves  Hummus Chickpeas, Tahina , Lemon Juice Olive Oil  Hummus Spicy Hummus, Fava beans, Vegetable spicy sause  Mutabbal Eggplant, Labneh, Tahina Olive Oil, Garlic  Beetroot Mutabbal Eggplant, beetroot, tahina, garlic, olive oil  Acili Ezme Tomato, Red Onion, Chili Pepper, Parsley, Mint, Olive Oil, Red Pepper Flakes, Pomegranate Sauce  Muhammara  Walnut, Boulgur, Tomato Paste, Pepper Paste, Olive	29 29 27 27
Vyora Mezze Plate  Hummus, Baba Ghanoush, Beetroot Mutabbal, Acili ezme, Cacik, Vine Leaves  Hummus Chickpeas, Tahina , Lemon Juice Olive Oil  Hummus Spicy Hummus, Fava beans, Vegetable spicy sause  Mutabbal Eggplant, Labneh, Tahina Olive Oil, Garlic  Beetroot Mutabbal Eggplant, beetroot, tahina, garlic, olive oil  Acili Ezme Tomato, Red Onion, Chili Pepper, Parsley, Mint, Olive Oil, Red Pepper Flakes, Pomegranate Sauce  Muhammara  Walnut, Boulgur, Tomato Paste, Pepper Paste, Olive Oil, Red Pepper Flakes, Pomegranate Sauce  Eggplant Salad Eggplant, Tomato, Red, Pepper, Parsley, Olive	29 29 27 27 27



#### HOT STARTER

Cheese Roll Delicious cheese-filled pastry roll.	25
Chicken Finger Turkish-style crispy chicken strips	32
French Fries Crispy plane potato fries	18
Spicy Potato Potato, coriander, garlic, chili, paste, lemon	29
juice, Vegetable)  Hummus with Meat  Hummus topped with savory meat	39
Hummus With Chicken Hummus topped with savory chicken	35
Chicken Liver Chicken Liver, with Pomegranate, Sauce	38
Fette Humus Chickpeas, garlic yogurt, fried bread, parsley,	40
Fette Eggplant Eggplant, garlic yogurt, fried bread, parsley,	40
Fette Beef Meat, garlic yogurt, fried bread, parsley,	49
Fette Chicken Chickena, garlic yogurt, fried bread, parsley,	45
Vyora Hot Combo Plate Fried Kibbeh, Tukey sausage, Cheese Roll, Sambousek Meat, Sambousek	72
Cheese, Chicken Fingers, Potato Wedges with sweet chilli sauce  Calamari Fried  Crispy fried squid rings	45
Vyora Dynamite Shrimp Shrimp, spicy mayonnaise, honey	48
Turkish Rice	18
Bulgur Rice Bulgur, tomato paste, olive oil, green pepper, garlic	18
Sambousek Choice of Meat, Cheese or Vegetable or Mix	28



#### MAIN COURSE

Kavurma Chicken Chicken, Tomato, capsicum, Onion, Garlic, Spices, Rice	70
Kavurma Beef Meat, Tomato, capsicum, Onion, Garlic, Spices, Rice	85
Ali Nazik Lamb, Eggplant, Yogurt, Tomato, Chili, Mix Spice	85
Testi Kebab  Lamb cubes, tomato, pearl onion, capsicum, spices	175
Guvec Chicken Chicken, Eggplant, Tomato, Onion Garlic, Pepper Mushroom, Spices	65
Guvec Beef Meat, Eggplant, Tomato, Onion Garlic, Pepper Mushroom, Spices	75
Chicken Schnitzel Chiken Breast, French Fries	55
Spaghetti Bolognese Spaghetti with bolognese sauce	49
Fettchini Alfredo Fettuccine, cream, pepper, salt, mushroom, parmesan cheese, garlic, chicken	49
Penne Arabiata Penne tomato sauce, garlıc, fresh basıl, parmesan cheese	39
Penne Pink Sauce Penne tomato sauce, fresh cream, garlıc, fresh basıl, parmesan cheese	39
Manti Manti, yogurt, Butter, garlic, spices, herbs	55
GRILL	
Adana Kebab Minced Lamb meat, red capsicum, chili powder	70
<b>Urfa Kebab</b> Minced Lamb Meat, Spices, Green Pepper, Parsley	70
Lamb Shish Lamb meat cubes, Spices	78
Chicken Shish Chicken Breast, spices	60
Chicken Winas	45

Chicken Wings, Spices



Beyti Kebab Minced Lamb Meat, bread, Spices, Green Pepper, Parsley, Garlic, Labneh	85
Celtik Kebab Kofta, tomato sauce, french fries	70
Lamb Chops Lamb Chops, Spice	99
Arayes Bread, Minced meat, parsley, onion, Spices	55
Family Mix Grill  Mix Kebabs, Lamb Shish, Chicken Shish, Lamb Chops, Chicken Wings	275
Mix Grill Lamb Shish, Chicken Shish, Lamb Chops, urfa and adana kebab	105
Half Chicken Grill Boneless Half Chicken, Spices	55
Iskander Kebab Meat kebab, Tomato Sauce, Bread, Yogurt, Rice	75
STEAK	
<b>Lokum Steak</b> Beef Tenderloin, Sea Salt, Oregano, Demi-Glace Sauce, steamed vegetable	135
<b>Rib Eye Steak</b> Juicy rib eye steak, grilled to perfection.	155
Cheese Kofta Minced meat, Cheese, French Fries	85
Saslik Beef tenderloin, Cooking Cream, Oregano ,Soya Sauce, Onion, French Fries	135
Kafes Lamb Rack, Sea Salt, Oregano French Fries	290
Asado Back ribs, Sea Salt, Oregano,spices	530
Lokum Burger Sliced Beef Tenderloin, Caramelized, onion, cheddar cheese, lettuce, tomato	55
Wagyu Burger Wagyu Meat, Caramelized, onion, cheddar cheese, lettuce, tomato	75
Vyora Special Steak  Beef tenderloin, Sea Salt, Oregano, Rocca, Cherry Tomato, Crispy Bread, Parmesan cheese"	250



#### OVEN

Sucuk with Cheese Pide  Dough, Mozzarella Cheese, sausage	40
<b>Akkawi</b> Creamy Akkawi cheese, a Mediterranean delight	35
Labneh Zaatar Pide Labneh, zaatar	35
Zahter Pide Zaatar, onion, cherry tomato, thyme leaves	30
Cheese Pide Fetta cheese with parsle	29
Lahmacun Dough, minced meat, onion, tomato and parsle	35
Kusbasili Pide Dough, Meat cubes, Tomato,Capsicum, Vegetable	45
Mix Pide Dough, Minced Meat, Meat Cubes, Egg, Cheese Vegetable)	45
Chicken Pizza Dough, Tomato Sauce, Chicken, Mozarella Cheese, Mushroom	45
Beef Pizza Dough, Tomato Sauce, Beef, Mozarella Cheese, Mushroom	49
Vegetables Pizza  Dough, Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella Cheese, Mushroom, Corn, Olive, Tomato, Green Capsicum, Red Capsicum	40
Margarita Pizza Dough, Tomato Sauce, Mozarella Cheese	38
Sujok Pizza Sujok, cheese, capsicum, onion, tomato	45
DESSERTS	
Kunafa	36
Baklava with Ice Cream	39
Classic Baklava	39
Mix Baklava	46
Sarma	39
Kunafa Nutella	42
Kunafa Lotus	42
Vyora Kunafa Special	46



#### HOT BEVERAGES

Esspresso/ Double Esspresso	18/22
Turkish Coffee	25
Cappuccino	25
Latte	25
Americano	25
Flat White	25
Picollo	25
Cortado	25
Machiato	25
Spanish Latte	27
Hot Chocolate	30
Dark Latte	27
Affoggato	25
Ginger Twist	25
SPECIALITY COF	FEE
Hot And Iced V60	38
Hot And Iced Chemex	38



#### ICED COFFEE

Iced Americano	25
Iced Latte	25
Iced Cappuccino	25
Iced Spanish Latte	27
Iced Dark Latte	28
Iced Chocolate	28
HOT TEA & ICE TEA	
Turkish Tea	12
Tea Pot	48
English Breakfast	19
Green Tea	19
Jasmine Tea	19
Earl Grey Tea	19
Passionfruit Iced Tea	32
Lemon Iced Tea	32
Peach Iced Tea	32



### FRESH & BLENDED JUICES

Orange Fresh orange	35
Watermelon Fresh watermelon	35
Pomegrenate Fresh pomegrenate	37
Green Apple Fresh green apple	39
Pineapple Fresh pineapple	37
Mango Fresh mango	37
Vyora Fruity Strawbery, apple juice lemon juice	35
Vyora Detoxx Apple juice , ginger juice , lemon juice , celery, cucumber	35
MOCKTAILS	
Passion Fizz Fresh strawberry, passionfruit, lemon juice	29
Mango Passion Mojito Fresh mango slices, fresh mint, passionfruit	29
Blackberry Mojito Fresh Blackberry, fresh mint, lemon juice	29
Lemon and Mint Fresh lemon juice and mint	29
SMOOTHIES & SHAK	E S
Vyora Smoothie Banana, mixed berries, yogurt	39
Vyora Milkshake Mixed baklava, ice cream, pistachio	42
Avocado Smoothie Avocado, honey and milk	35
3 Berry Smoothie Mixed berries and yogurt	37
Mango Smoothie Fresh mango slices, yogurt	35
Lotus Milkshake Lotus syrup, biscuit, milk and vanilla ice cream	37
Oreo Milkshake Oreo sauce, ice cream, milk	37
Strawberry Milk Shake Strawberry ,Milk ,Ice Cream And Fresh Berries ,Strawberry Syrup	35
Vanilla Milkshake Vanilla Ice Cream , Milk , Ice Vanilla Syrup	35



#### REFRESHING DRINKS

Sparkling Water	26
Still Water	21
Cola	17
Cola Diet	17
Sprite	17
Fanta	17





